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Race Results

50  A

Overall Number Rider Bike City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points
1 412 Brady Knoke KTM- Surrey ND 1 3 45
2 42 Riley Everson COB- Williston ND 2 2 44
3 550 Tanner Fries HUS- Lincoln ND 6 1 40
4 812 Connor Olson KTM- Jamestown ND 3 4 38
5 232 Crosby Spitzer KTM- Kensal ND 4 5 34
6 303 Jake Hausmann HUS- Jamestown ND 5 6 31

50  B

Overall Number Rider Bike City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points
1 22 Arie Glasser KTM- Glen Ullin ND 1 1 50
2 269 Bridger Brooks KTM- Glasgow MT 2 2 44
3 889 Tabitha Toepke COB- Mandan ND 5 3 36
4 47 Jexton Emter KTM- Glen Ullin ND 4 4 36
5 66 Josie Kollman COB- Kensal ND 6 5 31
6 530 Blake Porras KTM- Wolf Point MT 3 11 30
7 415 Tayler Knoke KTM- Surrey ND 8 6 28
8 700 Daxlynn Emter KTM- Glen Ullin ND 7 8 27
9 6 Hannah Vane HUS- Bismarck ND 11 7 24

10 29 Cullen Ekren KTM- Kensal ND 9 9 24
11 104 Reece Hausmann KTM- Jamestown ND 10 10 22



50  Beginner

Overall Number Rider Bike City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points
1 22 Reed Kuhlmann KTM- Epping ND 2 1 47
2 282 Katie Schwartzmann KTM- Mandan ND 1 2 47
3 14 Ryder Winn KTM- Minot AFB ND 4 3 38
4 406 Grayson Failing YAM- Poplar MT 3 6 35
5 283 Dylan Schwartzmann KTM- Mandan ND 6 4 33
6 23 Kahri Kollman KTM- Kensal ND 5 5 32
7 78 Etta Fredrickson COB- Pingree ND 8 7 27
8 147 Oliver Everson KTM- Fargo ND 7 8 27
9 4 Greta Ekren YAM- Kensal ND 9 9 24

65  A

Overall Number Rider Bike City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points
1 174 Gavin Krambeck HUS- Spearfish SD 3 1 45
2 38 Cale Spitzer KTM- Kensal ND 2 2 44
3 701 Dayson Dannewitz YAM- Minot ND 1 5 41
4 989 Tel Fredrickson KTM- Pingree ND 4 3 38
5 72 Trae Jae Keller YAM- Bismarck ND 6 4 33
6 138 Avery Brothers YAM- Bismarck ND 5 6 31
7 16 Tristen Brothers YAM- Bismarck ND 7 7 28

65  B

Overall Number Rider Bike City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points



1 373 Kale Blankenship KTM- Mandan ND 1 1 50
2 42 Riley Everson COB- Williston ND 4 3 38
3 745 Jackson Vogelsang COB- Dickinson ND 3 4 38
4 214 Aiden Hill YAM- Bottineau ND 7 2 36
5 702 Drew Dannewitz YAM- Minot ND 2 7 36
6 546 Jackson Ekren YAM- Kensal ND 6 5 31
7 105 Ezra Hausmann KTM- Jamestown ND 8 6 28
8 656 Hunter McGrane KTM- Glendive MT 5 9 28
9 37 Ray John Keller YAM- Bismarck ND 10 8 24

10 172 Dawson Ness KTM- Courtenay ND 9 11 22
11 638 Kyle Clinkenbeard KAW- Williston ND 11 10 21
12 412 Brady Knoke KTM- Surrey ND 12 12 18
13 269 Bridger Brooks KTM- Glasgow MT 13 13 16
14 511 Raiden Winter KAW- Pingree ND 15 14 13
15 232 Crosby Spitzer KTM- Kensal ND 18 15 9
16 66 Josie Kollman COB- Kensal ND 17 16 9
17 130 Thor Winn KTM- Minot AFB ND 14 DNS 7
18 889 Tabitha Toepke COB- Mandan ND 19 17 6
19 530 Blake Porras KTM- Wolf Point MT 16 DNS 5
20 309 Knox Dahlberg HUS- Williston ND 20 18 4

85  A

Overall Number Rider Bike City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points
1 50 Troy Stickel YAM- Dickinson ND 1 1 50
2 731 Brady Erickson HUS- Eldridge ND 2 2 44
3 577 Briggs Fredrickson KAW- Pingree ND 4 3 38
4 38 Cale Spitzer KTM- Kensal ND 3 5 36
5 989 Tel Fredrickson KTM- Pingree ND 5 4 34
6 666 Cale Ruff KAW- Pingree ND 7 6 29
7 12 Jacob Besmer KTM- Bismarck ND 6 7 29



85  B

Overall Number Rider Bike City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points
1 174 Gavin Krambeck HUS- Spearfish SD 1 1 50
2 88 Brandon Becker KTM- Sidney MT 2 2 44
3 823 Trevor Miller YAM- Culbertson MT 4 3 38
4 701 Dayson Dannewitz YAM- Minot ND 5 4 34
5 186 Aiden Buxbaum KAW- Glendive MT 7 5 30
6 373 Kale Blankenship HUS- Mandan ND 6 8 28
7 888 Mickey Failing KAW- Poplar MT 3 13 28
8 681 Nolyn Stratton KAW- Williston ND 10 6 26
9 51 Tanner Meidinger YAM- Dickinson ND 9 7 26

10 72 Trae Jae Keller YAM- Bismarck ND 8 9 25
11 419 Eric Rueb HON- Herreid SD 12 10 20
12 138 Avery Brothers YAM- Bismarck ND 11 12 19
13 112 Greyson Riegel KAW- Bismarck ND 13 11 18
14 16 Tristen Brothers YAM- Bismarck ND 15 14 13
15 510 Andrew Francis YAM- Minot ND 14 16 12
16 816 Kohlee Deome YAM- Piedmont SD 16 15 11
17 546 Jackson Ekren YAM- Kensal ND 17 17 8
18 512 Amaya Boyd KAW- Lincoln ND 18 18 6
19 745 Jackson Vogelsang COB- Dickinson ND 19 DNS 2

SUPERMINI

Overall Number Rider Bike City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points
1 88 Brandon Becker KTM- Sidney MT 4 1 43
2 731 Brady Erickson HUS- Eldridge ND 3 2 42
3 174 Gavin Krambeck HUS- Spearfish SD 2 4 40



4 577 Briggs Fredrickson KAW- Pingree ND 5 3 36
5 38 Cale Spitzer KTM- Kensal ND 9 5 28
6 666 Cale Ruff KAW- Pingree ND 7 7 28
7 86 Grady Bloesser KAW- Sidney MT 6 8 28
8 12 Jacob Besmer KTM- Bismarck ND 10 6 26
9 50 Troy Stickel YAM- Dickinson ND 1 DNS 25

10 888 Mickey Failing KAW- Poplar MT 8 12 22
11 681 Nolyn Stratton KAW- Williston ND 13 9 20
12 823 Trevor Miller YAM- Culbertson MT 12 10 20
13 51 Tanner Meidinger YAM- Dickinson ND 11 11 20
14 419 Eric Rueb HON- Herreid SD 14 13 15
15 112 Greyson Riegel KAW- Bismarck ND 15 14 13

2 Stroke

Overall Number Rider Bike City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points
1 2 Tate Olson KTM- Bismarck ND 1 1 50
2 319 Mike Miller YAM- Newcastle WY 2 2 44
3 99 Jaret Aisenbrey KTM- Sidney MT 3 3 40
4 48 Seth Bloesser KTM- Sidney MT 5 4 34
5 3 Carter Spitzer KTM- Kensal ND 6 5 31
6 51 Drew Schroeder YAM- Carrington ND 8 6 28
7 50 Troy Stickel YAM- Dickinson ND 4 DNS 18
8 177 Kyle Heck KAW- Rapid City SD 7 DNF 14
9 86 Grady Bloesser KAW- Sidney MT 9 DNS 12

250 A

Overall Number Rider Bike City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points



1 528 Ryan Peters KAW- Mandan ND 1 1 50
2 2 Travis Olson KTM- Bismarck ND 4 2 40
3 76 Gage Feist KTM- Minot ND 3 3 40
4 319 Mike Miller YAM- Newcastle WY 2 4 40

250 B

Overall Number Rider Bike City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points
1 522 Jett Benfer YAM- Minot ND 1 2 47
2 333 Gavin Midthun KAW- Bismarck ND 5 1 41
3 265 Taryn Nagel KTM- Bismarck ND 2 4 40
4 165 Trevin Nagel KTM- Bismarck ND 3 6 35
5 5 Payton Earnest YAM- Jamestown ND 8 3 33
6 224 Brandon Volk KAW- Bismarck ND 7 5 30
7 381 Paul Tharalson YAM- Hoople ND 6 8 28
8 3 Carter Spitzer KTM- Kensal ND 9 7 26
9 271 Alyssa Grahn HON- Bismarck ND 11 9 22

10 7 Derek Emter YAM- Mandan ND 10 10 22
11 89 Cody Root KTM- Glenburn ND 13 11 18
12 50 Troy Stickel YAM- Dickinson ND 4 DNS 18
13 235 Seth Marchus YAM- Piedmont SD 14 12 16
14 481 Mick Grahn HON- Bismarck ND 12 DNF 9
15 177 Kyle Heck KAW- Rapid City SD DNS DNS 0

250 C

Overall Number Rider Bike City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points
1 518 Cashton Carr GAS- Pingree ND 1 1 50
2 145 Dylan Ell KTM- Bismarck ND 2 3 42



3 11 Cody Weinberger HON- Glendive MT 3 7 34
4 698 Keanu Charging YAM- New Town ND 10 2 33
5 231 Brycen Schlepuetz YAM- Mandan ND 6 4 33
6 477 Carter Kilen YAM- Mandan ND 5 5 32
7 68 Alex Hayward YAM- Lincoln ND 4 9 30
8 263 Zane Wuori HON- Rolla ND 7 6 29
9 154 Noah Wilson HUS- Mandan ND 13 10 19

10 336 Thomas Cheney HON- Watford City ND 16 8 18
11 125 Sam Schlepuetz YAM- Ypsilanti ND 11 13 18
12 48 Seth Bloesser KTM- Sidney MT 8 16 18
13 OO2 Andrew Erickson KAW- Dickinson ND 12 14 16
14 233 Tate LaFloe KTM- Belcourt ND 15 12 15
15 9 Lane Wilkins KTM- Mandan ND 17 11 14
16 85 Chris Walker KAW- Bismarck ND 9 DNS 12
17 264 Xavier Wuori GAS- Rolla ND 18 15 9
18 262 Ezera Wuori KAW- Rolla ND 14 23 8
19 905 Jonathan Lockner YAM- Mandan ND 19 17 6
20 327 Kayne Earnest KAW- Jamestown ND 20 18 4
21 221 Mathew Wadsworth YAM- Culbertson MT 22 19 3
22 239 Sean Marchus YAM- Bismarck ND 23 20 2
23 135 Deegan Ostby HUS- Gardner ND 21 21 2
24 269 Christian Gamboa YAM- Belcourt ND 24 22 2

450 A

Overall Number Rider Bike City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points
1 2 Travis Olson KAW- Bismarck ND 1 2 47
2 919 Doug Bauer GAS- Larimore ND 2 4 40
3 319 Mike Miller YAM- Newcastle WY 3 6 35
4 76 Gage Feist KTM- Minot ND 4 5 34
5 553 Cody Edwards YAM- Bismarck ND 5 7 30
6 711 Dustin Traxel HUS- Lincoln ND 6 8 28



7 528 Ryan Peters KAW- Mandan ND DNS 1 25
8 891 Dana Hall KAW- Bottineau ND DNS 3 20

450 B

Overall Number Rider Bike City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points
1 610 Dave Francis YAM- Minot ND 1 2 47
2 31 Shawn Deome KTM- Piedmont SD 3 1 45
3 353 Michael Schweiger YAM- Dickinson ND 6 3 35
4 235 Seth Marchus YAM- Piedmont SD 4 5 34
5 93 Bill Stork KTM- Mandan ND 2 DNF 22
6 726 Cody Nehring KAW- Williston ND DNF 4 18
7 169 Greg Wibright YAM- Alexander ND 5 DNS 16
8 441 Tony Nicholls KAW- Glendive MT 7 DNS 14
9 265 Taryn Nagel KTM- Bismarck ND 8 DNS 13

450 C

Overall Number Rider Bike City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points
1 145 Dylan Ell KTM- Bismarck ND 1 1 50
2 477 Carter Kilen YAM- Mandan ND 3 2 42
3 241 Michael Lafferty HUS- Eagle Butte SD 2 4 40
4 698 Keanu Charging HON- New Town ND 5 3 36
5 22 Ty Buckman YAM- Dickinson ND 4 5 34
6 15 Kyle Frantti KTM- Dickinson ND 7 7 28
7 606 Brian Clinkenbeard YAM- Williston ND 6 8 28
8 611 Kevin Chapman YAM- Williston ND 10 6 26
9 69 Nick Tudor KAW- Minot ND 9 12 21

10 14 Anthony James KAW- Glendive MT 13 9 20



11 239 Sean Marchus YAM- Bismarck ND 11 13 18
12 760 Bryce Roark HON- Williston ND 14 11 17
13 71 Brendon Walker KTM- Minot ND 16 10 16
14 101 Tyler Wheeler YAM- Stanley ND 15 14 13
15 342 Jacob McIntyre YAM- Mohall ND 8 DNS 13
16 55 Bryant Watson HON- Dickinson ND 12 DNS 9
17 713 Matthew Hollingsworth YAM- Lincoln ND DNS DNS 0

OPEN A

Overall Number Rider Bike City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points
1 528 Ryan Peters KAW- Mandan ND 1 1 50
2 263 Richard Wuori KAW- Rolla ND 3 2 42
3 2 Travis Olson KAW- Bismarck ND 2 5 38
4 919 Doug Bauer GAS- Larimore ND 4 6 33
5 96 Cody Martin YAM- Bismarck ND 8 4 31
6 76 Gage Feist KTM- Minot ND 6 7 29
7 553 Cody Edwards YAM- Bismarck ND 7 8 27
8 319 Mike Miller YAM- Newcastle WY 5 10 27
9 724 Robert Hager YAM- Bismarck ND 9 9 24

10 891 Dana Hall KAW- Bottineau ND DNS 3 20

OPEN B

Overall Number Rider Bike City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points
1 522 Jett Benfer YAM- Minot ND 2 1 47
2 93 Bill Stork KTM- Mandan ND 1 2 47
3 165 Trevin Nagel KTM- Bismarck ND 3 5 36
4 333 Gavin Midthun KAW- Bismarck ND 5 4 34



5 381 Paul Tharalson YAM- Hoople ND 4 6 33
6 726 Cody Nehring KAW- Williston ND 12 3 29
7 7 Derek Emter YAM- Mandan ND 6 8 28
8 5 Payton Earnest YAM- Jamestown ND 8 9 25
9 353 Michael Schweiger YAM- Dickinson ND 13 7 22

10 3 Carter Spitzer KTM- Kensal ND 9 11 22
11 271 Alyssa Grahn HON- Bismarck ND 14 10 18
12 89 Cody Root KTM- Glenburn ND 15 12 15
13 50 Troy Stickel YAM Dickinson ND 7 DNS 14
14 235 Seth Marchus YAM- Piedmont SD 10 DNS 11
15 481 Mick Grahn HON- Bismarck ND 11 DNS 10
16 177 Kyle Heck KAW- Rapid City SD 16 DNS 5

OPEN C

Overall Number Rider Bike City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points
1 518 Cashton Carr GAS- Pingree ND 2 1 47
2 145 Dylan Ell KTM- Bismarck ND 1 2 47
3 698 Keanu Charging HON- New Town ND 5 3 36
4 477 Carter Kilen YAM- Mandan ND 3 6 35
5 22 Ty Buckman YAM- Dickinson ND 7 4 32
6 154 Noah Wilson HUS- Mandan ND 8 8 26
7 OO2 Austin Hall KAW- Bottineau ND 12 5 25
8 233 Tate LaFloe KTM- Belcourt ND 11 10 21
9 262 Ezera Wuori KAW- Rolla ND 9 12 21

10 15 Kyle Frantti KTM- Dickinson ND 15 7 20
11 231 Brycen Schlepuetz YAM- Mandan ND 13 9 20
12 125 Sam Schlepuetz YAM- Ypsilanti ND 10 14 18
13 68 Alex Hayward YAM- Lincoln ND 6 18 18
14 11 Cody Weinberger HON- Glendive MT 4 DNS 18
15 189 Matt Munsch YAM- McKenzie ND 14 11 17
16 336 Thomas Cheney HON- Watford City ND 17 13 12



17 O2 Andrew Erickson KAW- Dickinson ND 16 15 11
18 221 Mathew Wadsworth YAM- Culbertson MT 19 16 7
19 905 Jonathan Lockner YAM- Mandan ND 20 17 5
20 327 Kayne Earnest KAW- Jamestown ND 22 19 3
21 85 Chris Walker HON- Bismarck ND 18 DNS 3
22 135 Deegan Ostby HUS- Gardner ND 26 20 2
23 269 Christian Gamboa YAM- Belcourt ND 24 21 2
24 228 Cassius Tachenko KAW- Grassy Butte ND 25 22 2
25 239 Sean Marchus YAM- Bismarck ND 23 DNS 1
26 9 Lane Wilkins KTM- Mandan ND 21 DNS 1
27 7 Emma Kollman YAM- Kensal ND DNF DNS 0
28 69 Nick Tudor KAW- Minot ND DNS DNS 0
29 101 Tyler Wheeler YAM- Stanley ND DNS DNS 0

VET A

Overall Number Rider Bike City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points
1 96 Cody Martin YAM- Bismarck ND 2 1 47
2 263 Richard Wuori KAW- Rolla ND 1 2 47
3 610 Dave Francis YAM- Minot ND 3 4 38
4 711 Dustin Traxel HUS- Lincoln ND 7 3 34
5 186 Tyler Buxbaum KAW- Glendive MT 6 5 31
6 103 Tom Hausmann KTM- Jamestown ND 5 6 31
7 31 Shawn Deome KTM- Piedmont SD 4 8 31
8 32 Brock Fredrickson KAW- Pingree ND 8 7 27
9 612 Daniel Pfliiger YAM- Bismarck ND 10 9 23

10 724 Robert Hager YAM- Bismarck ND 9 10 23

VET B



Overall Number Rider Bike City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points
1 169 Greg Wibright YAM- Alexander ND 2 1 47
2 494 Ben Bauer KTM- Larimore ND 1 2 47
3 606 Brian Clinkenbeard YAM- Williston ND 3 3 40

VET C

Overall Number Rider Bike City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points
1 OO2 Austin Hall KAW- Bottineau ND 3 1 45
2 241 Michael Lafferty HUS- Eagle Butte SD 1 3 45
3 611 Kevin Chapman YAM- Williston ND 5 2 38
4 85 Chris Walker HON- Bismarck ND 2 6 37
5 372 Nathan Blankenship YAM- Mandan ND 4 5 34
6 281 Jon Schwartzmann YAM- Mandan ND 6 4 33
7 113 Dustin Herz KTM- Bismarck ND 7 7 28
8 513 Derek Howell KAW- New Town ND 9 8 25
9 55 Bryant Watson HON- Dickinson ND 8 9 25

10 713 Matthew Hollingsworth YAM- Lincoln ND 10 DNS 11

WOMENS

Overall Number Rider Bike City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points
1 528 Elicca Stugelmeyer KAW- Bismarck ND 1 1 50
2 523 Morgan Thorson KTM- Surrey ND 3 2 42
3 7 Emma Kollman YAM- Kensal ND 2 3 42
4 816 Kohlee Deome YAM- Piedmont SD 5 4 34
5 180 Annabella Semerad YAM- Dickinson ND 4 5 34
6 512 Amaya Boyd KAW- Lincoln ND 6 6 30



7 415 Tayler Knoke KTM- Surrey ND 7 7 28
8 628 Bryleigh Thorson HUS- Surrey ND 8 8 26
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